现货库存、技术资料、百科信息、热点资讯，精彩尽在鼎好!
UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD
LM318                                                                   LINEAR INTEGRATED CIRCUIT
www.unisonic.com.tw                            1 of 6
Copyright © 2005 Unisonic Technologies Co., Ltd                            QW-R105-016,C
HIGH SPEED OPERATIONAL
AMPLIFIER
 DESCRIPTION

* Same pin assignment as general-purpose op amps
*Pb-free plating product number: LM318L
 ORDERING INFORMATION
Order Number
Normal Lead Free Plating
Package Packing
LM318-D08-T LM318L-D08-T DIP-8 Tube
LM318-S08-R LM318L-S08-R SOP-8 Tape Reel
LM318-S08-T LM318L-S08-T SOP-8 Tube
LM318                                                                   LINEAR INTEGRATED CIRCUIT
UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD                2 of 6
         www.unisonic.com.tw                                                         QW-R105-016,C